Derby Athletic Club — Sportshall records
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* Denotes overall Sportshall record

Faith Harries
Amber Powell
Mia Culshaw
Chloe Spencer
Isobel Ponty
Paris Tullett
Millie Shin
Faith Harries
Livvy Kendrick

Katherine Molyneux

Imogen Hamilton

Annabelle Ita
Sarah Bourne

Imogen Hamilton
Maizie Kennedy

Jasmine Upton
Ruby Arnolds

Suzzanne Palmer

Emily Buckley
Hannah Ita

Maya Rathling
Annabelle Ita
Cara Davis
Elisia Moulson

Kelse Hutchinson

Cara Davis
Annabella Ita
Maya Rathling
Emily Buckley

Amy Braithwaite

2025/02
2021/12
2016/06

13.4s
28.0s
43.7s

2015/10 6.00
2023/03 13.3
2016/02 56
2024/01 56

2024/11 +2025/01
2015/10
2007/11 57%*s

2023/02
2018/01
2018/10
2023/03
2023/03

2.06m
5.46m

26.4s
60.2s
96.1s
119.0s
119.0s

2023/11 79

2024/10
2007/02
2004/02

9.67m
2.4m*
7.02m*

2022/02 68

2024/03
2019/11
2024/02

2009/02
2024/01
2019/12
2024/03
2004/12
2016/10

26.3
56.6
123.0

100*
9.07
2.16
2.16
7.41*
62
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Osniel Segal
Fisayo Atere
Osniel Segal

Eryk Robak
Osniel Segal
Adam Olszna
Jordan Thompson
Fisayo Atere
Jordan Thompson

Timi Omotara
Levi Heath
Osniel Segal
Jacob Watson
Sammy Coulson
Max Bishop
Oscar Fuller
Max Bishop
Max Bishop
Charles Beeson

Eddie Fenton
Eddie Fenton
Max Bishop
Eddie Fenton
Max Bishop
Eddie Fenton
Jordan Thompson
JJ Heath

* Denotes overall Sportshall record

2023/02
2018/10
2022/11
2021/10
2022/11
2024/03
2008/10
2018/10
2008/01

2023/03
2020/01
2023/10
2019/11

2018/02
2024/03
2018/02
2018/01
2021/10

2018/10
2018/10
2019/02

2020/02
2019/02
2013/02
2009/01

13.1s*
27.3s
43.3s
5.75
12.9

54
2.27m*
6.12m
55*

24.2s*
55.8s
90.1s
115.3s
115.3s
86
10.09m
2.37m
6.77m
77%*

23.7
51.8
102.3

94*

10.59
2.74%
8.72*



